Privacy Policy

Last Updated: 22nd May 2024

Bigness Coin ("we," "our," or "us") is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you use our services. By accessing or using Bigness Coin's services, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

Personal Information

- Name
- Email address
- Phone number
- Address
- Date of birth
- Identification documents (e.g., passport, driver's license)

Financial Information

- Bank account details
- Cryptocurrency wallet addresses
- Transaction history

Technical Information:

- IP address
- Browser type and version
- Operating system
- Device information
- Cookies and similar tracking technologies

Usage Information:

- Pages visited
- Time spent on pages
- Links clicked
- Transaction details

2. How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide, maintain, and improve our services
- To process transactions and send related information
- To verify your identity and prevent fraud
- To comply with legal obligations and regulatory requirements
- To communicate with you about updates, promotions, and other relevant information
- To monitor and analyse usage patterns and trends
- To provide customer support and respond to inquiries

3. How We Share Your Information

We may share your information with:

- Service Providers: Third-party vendors who perform services on our behalf, such as payment processing, identity verification, and data analysis.
- Legal and Regulatory Authorities: When required by law, regulation, or legal process, or to protect the rights, property, or safety of Bigness Coin, our users, or others.
- Business Transfers: In connection with a merger, acquisition, or sale of all or a portion of our assets.

4. Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no security measures are entirely fool proof, and we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your information.

5. Data Retention

We retain your personal information only for as long as necessary to fulfil the purposes for which it was collected, comply with legal obligations, resolve disputes, and enforce our agreements.

6. Your Rights

Depending on your jurisdiction, you may have the following rights regarding your personal information:

- Access: The right to request access to your personal information.
- Correction: The right to request correction of inaccurate or incomplete personal information.
- Deletion: The right to request deletion of your personal information.
- Restriction: The right to request restriction of processing of your personal information.
- Portability: The right to request the transfer of your personal information to another party.

- Objection: The right to object to the processing of your personal information.

To exercise these rights, please contact us at [Your Contact Information].

7. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to collect and use personal information about you, including to serve interest-based advertising. For more information about the cookies, we use and your choices regarding cookies, please see our Cookie Policy.

8. Third-Party Links

Our services may contain links to third-party websites and services that are not owned or controlled by us. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of these third parties. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of any third-party websites or services that you visit.

9. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website and updating the "Last Updated" date. Your continued use of our services after any changes to this Privacy Policy constitutes your acceptance of the revised terms.

10. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

Bigness Coin Info@bignesscoin.com

By using Bigness Coin's services, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.